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THE OFFERING -1001 PRESTON ROAD - PLANO, TX

Capstone Commercial is pleased to present this one-of-a-kind offering. Texas Collision Centers is
strategically positioned at the hard northwest corner of Preston Road and President George Bush
Turnpike in the heart of the D/FW Metroplex in Plano, Texas.

This prime location offers unrivaled visibility and accessibility, drawing in clients throughout the northe
area of D/FW. With its strategic placement amidst thriving businesses on Preston Road and surrounding
trade areas, this property presents an enticing investment opportunity for savvy buyers looking to
capitalize on the vibrant Northern Corridor Market of D/FW.

This former Toyota of Plano build-to-suit and now state-of-the-art remodel from CarLotz and Texas
Collision Centers in 2021 and 2023 consists of six buildings totaling 62,519 square feet and situated on 5.75
acres of land. The Offering is an extremely rare infill covered land play.

The property has excellent visibility and access to over 272,336 vehicles per day. Surrounding the
property are tremendous densities with 119,517 and 361,098 residents within a 3- and 5-mile radius.
Average household incomes within this 3- and 5-mile radius are an incredible $132,177 and $119,158.

Pricing $13,500,000

Net Operating Income $696,000 w/ 2.5% annual bumps beginning 3rd Year
Cap Rate 5.16%

STNL Texas Collision Centers

Lease Type NNN

PROPERTY INFO

Rentable Area 62,519 SF
Land Area 5.75 Acres
Address 1001 Preston Road Plano, TX 75093

Notable Features: Extensive Renovations in 2021 including roof & power. 12 Grade Level Doors, Fully
Sprinklered with 15 Fully Operational Lifts and 3 Wash Bays with pressurized water & floor drains.
Fully paved and secured parking. Pressurized air lines throughout, along with exhaust hoses in shop.
14’5"” up to 20’ Clear Heights.




Texas Collision Centers Summary

Tenant Trade Name: Texas Collision Centers, Inc.

Lease Guarantor: Texas Collision, Inc.

Lease Type: NNN - STNL

NOI: $696,000

GLA: 62,519 SF

Land Size: 5.75 Acres

Lease Term: 11 Years

Opening: 2023

Increases: 2.5% bumps each year beginning of
3rd Year

Renewal Options: Two (2), five (5) year options

Use: Automotive Collision Repair

CAM: Tenant

Utilities: Tenant

Insurance: Tenant

Taxes: Tenant

HVAC: Tenant

Texas Collision Centers is a premier collision center operator with 12 D/FW
locations. For more information: www.texascollisioncenters.com
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DEMOGRAPHICS

TOTAL POPULATION:

POPULATION GROWTH RATE:

TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS:

HOUSEHOLD GROWTH RATE:

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME:

MEDIAN AGE:

BUSINESSES:

EMPLOYEES:

WHITE:

HISPANIC:

1 MILE

24,052

+2.3%

10,067

+2.2%

$118,109

42.9

1,919

13,652

15,598

2,232

3 MILE

200,985

+2.1%
83,609
+1.9%
$111,697
41.5
8,654
72,882
127,571

26,623

S5MI

456,399

+1.5%
192,612
+1.3%
$109,686
40.2
22,042
211,478
297,571

74,102
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Demographics

Demaographics in the Dallaz-Fort Worth region continue to evolve, More than 19 percent of the population is foreign-born, with Hispanics
accounting for the largest minority group in the region and state, Additionally, the region’s workforce is well-educated with a mix of recent
graduates and workforce veterans. Mearly two-thirds of workers 25 years of age and older have at least some college education, with
nearly 40 percent holding a bachelor's degree or other advanced degree,

In the Dallas-Fort Worth area, more than

1,300,000 residents ;e
11,300,000 -
267 people per day

were added to the Dallas-Fort Worth region in 2021.

Total Population:

7 759 615
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